Murray League

Fixture, Results and Tables 2019 /20 updated 23" February

North Division

Home Team

Keswick The Optimists Jenkinson
Keswick Codlings Lehninger

St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies
Keswick The Optimists Jenkinson
Penrith Old Squares Upson
Keswick The Optimists Jenkinson
Keswick Codlings Lehninger
Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre

St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies
Keswick The Optimists Jenkinson

League Table

Team

Keswick The Optimists Jenkinson
Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre
Keswick Codlings Lehninger
Penrith Old Squares Upson

St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies

< < £ < < < < < < <

Away Team

St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies
Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre
Penrith Old Squares Upson
Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre
Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre
Keswick Codlings Lehninger
Penrith Old Squares Upson

St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies
Keswick Codlings Lehninger
Penrith Old Squares Upson

Handicap

Pld

A W R wWww

Scratch Result

For

82
37
53

15

Won

R R R, NN

Against
43

53
109

24

Lost

w N O - =

Handicap
Result
For Against
84 77
116 112
125 130
112 67
67 58
42 66
103 59
Draw Pts
0 4
0 4
0 2
0 2
0 2

IMP Diff

46
-31
24
-3
-36



South Division

Home Team

Arnside Alan Farmer
Arnside Tim Farmer
Fawlty Bower Rothwell
Arnside Horncastle
Jokers Burge

Arnside Alan Farmer
Arnside Tim Farmer
Arnside Horncastle
Fawlty Bower Rothwell
Jokers Burge

League Table

Team

Arnside Horncastle
Fawlty Bower Rothwell
Arnside Alan Farmer
Arnside Tim Farmer
Jokers Burge

< < < < < < < < < <

Murray League
Fixture, Results and Tables 2019 /20

Away Team

Fawlty Bower Rothwell
Arnside Horncastle
Jokers Burge

Arnside Alan Farmer
Arnside Horncastle
Arnside Tim Farmer
Jokers Burge

Fawlty Bower Rothwell
Arnside Tim Farmer
Arnside Alan Farmer

Handicap

Pld

w w b b~ p

Scratch Result

For

53
50
52
55
106

61
32

Won

O O NN b

Against

25
56
0
55
94
8

55

0
58

Lost

w NN -2 O

Handicap
Result
For Against
39 75
134 144
100 57
140 94
112 182
145 89
149 105
82 81
65 97
Draw Pts
0 8
1 5
0 4
1 1
0 0

IMP Diff

170



East Division

Home Team

Kendal Walker
Windermere Storey
Kendal Smith
Kendal Walker
Kendal Smith
Kendal Peill

League Table

Team

Kendal Peill

Kendal Walker
Kendal Smith
Windermere Storey

< < < < < <

Murray League

Away Team

Kendal Peill

Kendal Smith
Kendal Peill
Windermere Storey
Kendal Walker
Windermere Storey

Handicap

Pld

= W NN

Scratch Result

For

38

49

37

Won

O R = N

Against

83
27

74

Lost

= N = O

Fixture, Results and Tables 2019 /20

Handicap
Result
For Against
61 110
94 130
96 137
84 130
Draw Pts
0 4
0 2
0 2
0 0

IMP Diff

90
-3
-51
-36



