## Murray League

## Fixture, Results and Tables 2019 /20 updated 23<sup>rd</sup> February

#### North Division

Away Team	Scratch Result		Handicap Result	
	For	Against	For	Against
v St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies	0	43	84	77
v Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre				
v Penrith Old Squares Upson	82	53	116	112
v Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre	37	109	125	130
v Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre	53	0	112	67
v Keswick Codlings Lehninger				
v Penrith Old Squares Upson				
v St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies	0	24	67	58
v Keswick Codlings Lehninger	8	0	42	66
v Penrith Old Squares Upson	15	0	103	59
	v St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies v Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre v Penrith Old Squares Upson v Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre v Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre v Keswick Codlings Lehninger v Penrith Old Squares Upson v St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies v Keswick Codlings Lehninger	Away Team  V St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies V Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre V Penrith Old Squares Upson V Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre V Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre V Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre V Keswick Codlings Lehninger V Penrith Old Squares Upson V St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies V Keswick Codlings Lehninger V Keswick Codlings Lehninger	Away Team  For Against  V St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies V Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre V Penrith Old Squares Upson V Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre V Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre V Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre V Keswick Codlings Lehninger V Penrith Old Squares Upson V St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies V Keswick Codlings Lehninger V Keswick Codlings Lehninger V Keswick Codlings Lehninger V Keswick Codlings Lehninger	Away Team  V St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies V Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre V Penrith Old Squares Upson V Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre V Keswick Codlings Lehninger V Penrith Old Squares Upson V St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies V Keswick Codlings Lehninger V Keswick Codlings Lehninger V Keswick Codlings Lehninger V Keswick Codlings Lehninger

### League Table Handicap

Team	Pld	Won	Lost	Draw	Pts	IMP Diff
Keswick The Optimists Jenkinson	3	2	1	0	4	46
Keswick Vulnerable Four Eyre	3	2	1	0	4	-31
Keswick Codlings Lehninger	1	1	0	0	2	24
Penrith Old Squares Upson	3	1	2	0	2	-3
St Bees Waggle Dancers Davies	4	1	3	0	2	-36

# Murray League

### Fixture, Results and Tables 2019 /20

#### **South Division**

Home Team	Away Team	Scrat	Scratch Result		ndicap esult	
		For	Against	For	Against	
Arnside Alan Farmer	v Fawlty Bower Rothwell	0	25	39	75	
Arnside Tim Farmer	v Arnside Horncastle	53	56	134	144	
Fawlty Bower Rothwell	v Jokers Burge	50	0	100	57	
Arnside Horncastle	v Arnside Alan Farmer	52	55	140	94	
Jokers Burge	v Arnside Horncastle	55	94	112	182	
Arnside Alan Farmer	v Arnside Tim Farmer	106	8	145	89	
Arnside Tim Farmer	v Jokers Burge					
Arnside Horncastle	v Fawlty Bower Rothwell	61	55	149	105	
Fawlty Bower Rothwell	v Arnside Tim Farmer	32	0	82	81	
Jokers Burge	v Arnside Alan Farmer	8	58	65	97	
League Table	Handicap					
Team	Pld	Won	Lost	Draw	Pts	IMP Diff
Arnside Horncastle	4	4	0	0	8	170
Fawlty Bower Rothwell	4	2	1	1	5	36
Arnside Alan Farmer	4	2	2	0	4	6
Arnside Tim Farmer	3	0	2	1	1	-67
Jokers Burge	3	0	3	0	0	-145

# **Murray League**

## Fixture, Results and Tables 2019 /20

#### **East Division**

Home Team		Away Team	Scrat	ch Result	Handicap Result	
			For	Against	For	Against
Kendal Walker	V	Kendal Peill	5	0	61	110
Windermere Storey	V	Kendal Smith	38	83	94	130
Kendal Smith	V	Kendal Peill	49	27	96	137
Kendal Walker	V	Windermere Storey				
Kendal Smith	V	Kendal Walker	37	74	84	130
Kendal Peill	V	Windermere Storey				

### League Table Handicap

Team	Pld	Won	Lost	Draw	Pts	IMP Diff
Kendal Peill	2	2	0	0	4	90
Kendal Walker	2	1	1	0	2	-3
Kendal Smith	3	1	2	0	2	-51
Windermere Storey	1	0	1	0	0	-36